1
Anechoic Chambers  p2 ›
Antenna Positioners  p4 ›
Options and Accessories  p11 ›
Complete Solutions  p12 ›
2
ANECHOIC CHAMBERS
COMPACT- The device under test (DUT) antenna size and

19
ORDERING
Ordering Information
MilliBox System Part Numbering
 MBX  3
 3
 R - G4300
 Category  Cube Size  Nb. of Cubes  Setup Type  Positioner Options
 MBX: Test Systems  0: 24” Cube Unit  1: Extension Cube     : Standard                 :  Default positioner*
   3: 30” Cube Unit  2: 2 Cubes  L: No Positioner  G3: GIM03
     3: 3 Cubes  E: Sub-THz Ext.  G1D:  GIM1D
     4: 4 Cubes  R: Radar Setup  G4200: GIM04-200
       2: Double Depth  G4230: GIM04-230
       CTR: Compact Range  G4230X: GIM04-230X
         G4300: GIM04H-300
         G4300X: GIM04H-300X
         G4380: GIM04H-380
         G4380X: GIM04H-380X
         G5340: GIM05-340
         G5340A: GIM05-340A
         G5440: GIM05H-440
         G5440A: GIM05H-440A
* GIM01 is the default positioner for all configuration except MBX32E and MBX32CTR where GIM04-300E is the default.
MBX32E with GIM04H-300E and EXT06
CONTACT US
Sales Contacts
 Headquarters Milliwave Silicon Solutions
 4133 De Mille Dr